

| |
|----------------------|
| Supplementary List-I |
| Serial No. 88 |

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 762/2022
c/w
CCP(S) No. 146/2022

Sheikh Thaseen Mustafa & Ors.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Virender Bhat, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Nazia Fazal, Assisting Counsel vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
(04.05.2026)

01. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today, as such, list again on **06.05.2026**.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
04.05.2026
Bunty